Technical Brochure CamLine
Rotary Cam
Switches
Brochure OM/ON 2 GB  00-05
2 Low Voltage Products
CamLine
Features:
- Complete delivery for easy purchasing

6 Low Voltage Products
CamLine
Ordering Information
Rotary Cam Switches
O_A2_
O_A3_
O_SEA10PG
OMSE2PG
ONUR139
O_SE158_
ON_M, Modular
OM_, Miniature
ON_, Normal
0
1 2
S S
O_A1_
O_SA2PG
OM_, Key operated
ONSEA1PG
ON-OFF Switches
Grey handle and frontplate with standard text are included. Package size 10 pcs.  Special engraved
frontplates to be ordered as separate items.
Function Number Rated Type Order number Price
of thermal
poles current [A]
Rotating angle 90 °
Miniature, door mounted
0 - 1 1 10 OMA01PG 1SCA022570R8200
2 10 OMA02PG 1SCA022570R8380
3 10 OMA03PG 1SCA022570R8460
0 - 1 4 10 OMA04PG 1SCA022570R8540
5 10 OMA05PG 1SCA022570R8620
6 10 OMA06PG 1SCA022570R8710
Normal, door mounted
0 - 1 1 25 ONA01PG 1SCA022570R8890
2 25 ONA02PG 1SCA022570R8970
3 25 ONA03PG 1SCA022570R9010
0 - 1 4 25 ONA04PG 1SCA022570R9190
5 25 ONA05PG 1SCA022570R9270
6 25 ONA06PG 1SCA022570R9350
Modular, DIN-rail mounted
0 - 1 1 25 ONA01M 1SCA022572R5630
2 25 ONA02M 1SCA022572R5710
3 25 ONA03M 1SCA022572R5800
6 25 ONA06M 1SCA022572R5980
Key operated
Miniature, door mounted
0 - 1 1 10 OMA01KG 1SCA022570R9430
3 10 OMA03KG 1SCA022570R9510
Normal, door mounted 90 °
0 - 1 1 25 ONA01KG 1SCA022570R9600
3 25 ONA03KG 1SCA022570R9780
Stop Switches
Grey handle and frontplate with standard text are included. Package size 10 pcs.  Special engraved
frontplates to be ordered as separate items.With spring return, Contacts N.C.
Miniature, door mounted
0R-Stop 2 10 OMSA2PG 1SCA022534R6370
Normal, door mounted
0R-Stop 2 25 ONSA2PG 1SCA022534R6450
Start Switches
Grey handle and frontplate with standard text are included. Package size 10 pcs.  Special engraved
frontplates to be ordered as separate items. With spring return, Contacts N.O.
Miniature, door mounted
0R-Start 1 10 OMSE2PG 1SCA022534R6530
0-1R-Start 1 10 OMSEA10PG 1SCA022534R6610
Normal, door mounted
Stop-Start 1 25 ONSEA1PG
0R-Start 1 25 ONSE2PG 1SCA022573R2680
0-1R-Start 1 25 ONSEA10PG 1SCA022534R6700
Start-1R-0-2R-Start 1 25 ONUR139PG 1SCA022534R6880
Modular, DIN-rail mounted
0-1R-Start 1 25 ONSEA10M 1SCA022565R5750

O_WS2_
O_WS3_
Ordering Information
Rotary Cam Switches
0 21
1
0
2
1
0
2
01 2
ON_M, Modular
OM_, Miniature
ON_, Normal
OM_, Key operated
Change-Over Switches
Grey handle and frontplate with standard text are included. Package size 10 pcs.  Special engraved
frontplates to be ordered as separate items.
Function Number Rated Type Order number Price
of poles thermal
current [A]
Rotating angle 60 ° - 0 - 60°
Miniature, door mounted
1 - 0 - 2 1 10 OMU1PG 1SCA022534R7000
2 10 OMU2PG 1SCA022534R7260
3 10 OMU3PG 1SCA022534R7420
4 10 OMU4PG 1SCA022534R7690
Normal, door mounted
1 - 0 - 2 1 25 ONU1PG 1SCA022534R7180
2 25 ONU2PG 1SCA022534R7340
3 25 ONU3PG 1SCA022534R7510
4 25 ONU4PG 1SCA022534R7770
Modular, DIN-rail mounted
1 - 0 - 2 1 25 ONU1M 1SCA022532R8210
2 25 ONU2M 1SCA022532R8390
3 25 ONU3M 1SCA022532R8470
4 25 ONU4M 1SCA022534R2710
Key operated, with 0 position
Miniature, door mounted
1 - 0 - 2 1 10 OMU1KG 1SCA022534R7850
3 10 OMU3KG 1SCA022534R8070
Normal, door mounted
1 - 0 - 2 1 25 ONU1KG 1SCA022534R7930
3 25 ONU3KG 1SCA022534R8150
1R- 0-2R , with two sided spring return
Miniature, door mounted
1R-0-2R 1 10 OMURR1PG 1SCA022534R8230
3 10 OMURR3PG 1SCA022534R8400
Normal, door mounted
1R-0-2R 1 25 ONURR1PG 1SCA022534R8310
2 25 ONURR2PG 1SCA022558R4120
3 25 ONURR3PG 1SCA022534R8580
Modular, DIN-rail mounted
1R-0-2R 1 25 ONURR1M 1SCA022532R8630
Without 0 position
Miniature, door mounted
1 - 2 1 10 OMWS1PG 1SCA022534R8660
2 10 OMWS2PG 1SCA022534R8820
3 10 OMWS3PG 1SCA022534R9040
4 10 OMWS4PG 1SCA022534R9210
Normal, door mounted
1 - 2 1 25 ONWS1PG 1SCA022534R8740
2 25 ONWS2PG 1SCA022534R8910
3 25 ONWS3PG 1SCA022534R9120
4 25 ONWS4PG 1SCA022534R9390
Modular, DIN-rail mounted
1 - 2 1 25 ONWS1M 1SCA022532R8710
2 25 ONWS2M 1SCA022532R8800
3 25 ONWS3M 1SCA022532R8980
4 25 ONWS4M 1SCA022532R9010
8 Low Voltage Products
CamLine
O_SO41_
O_SO31_
O_SO21_
O_ST301_
Ordering Information
Rotary Cam Switches
ON_M, Modular
OM_, Miniature
ON_, Normal
Ventilation Switches
Grey handle and frontplate with standard text are included. Package size 10 pcs.  Special engraved
frontplates to be ordered as separate items.
Function Number Rated Type Order number Price
of poles thermal
current  [A]
Miniature, door mounted
A - 0 - 1/2 - 1/1 2 10 OMST301PG 1SCA022535R4040
Normal, door mounted
A - 0 - 1/2 - 1/1 2 25 ONST301PG 1SCA022535R4120
Modular, DIN-rail mounted
A - 0 - 1/2 - 1/1 2 25 ONST301M 1SCA022533R2150
Multistep Switches, with 0 position
Grey handle and frontplate with standard text are included. Package size 10 pcs.  Special engraved
frontplates to be ordered as separate items.
2- step
Miniature, door mounted
0 - 1 - 2 1 10 OMSO21PG 1SCA022534R9470
2 10 OMSO22PG 1SCA022534R9630
3 10 OMSO23PG 1SCA022534R9800
4 10 OMSO24PG 1SCA022534R0050
Normal, door mounted
0 - 1 - 2 1 25 ONSO21PG 1SCA022534R9550
2 25 ONSO22PG 1SCA022534R9710
3 25 ONSO23PG 1SCA022534R9980
4 25 ONSO24PG 1SCA022535R0130
Modular, DIN-Rail mounted
0 - 1 - 2 1 25 ONSO21M 1SCA022532R9100
3- step
Miniature, door mounted
0 - 1 - 2 - 3 1 10 OMSO31PG 1SCA022558R3820
2 10 OMSO32PG 1SCA022535R0560
3 10 OMSO33PG 1SCA022535R0720
4 10 OMSO34PG 1SCA022535R0990
Normal, door mounted
0 - 1 - 2- 3 1 25 ONSO31PG 1SCA022535R0480
2 25 ONSO32PG 1SCA022535R0640
3 25 ONSO33PG 1SCA022535R0810
4 25 ONSO34PG 1SCA022535R1020
Modular, DIN-rail mounted
0 - 1 - 2 - 3 1 25 ONSO31M 1SCA022532R9280
4- step
Miniature, door mounted
0 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 4 1 10 OMSO41PG 1SCA022535R1110
2 10 OMSO42PG 1SCA022535R1530
3 10 OMSO43PG 1SCA022535R2420
Normal, door mounted
0 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 4 1 25 ONSO41PG 1SCA022535R1370
2 25 ONSO42PG 1SCA022535R1450
3 25 ONSO43PG 1SCA022535R2510
5- step
Miniature, door mounted
0 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 4 - 5 1 10 OMSO51PG 1SCA022535R2690
2 10 OMSO52PG 1SCA022535R2930
Normal, door mounted
0 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 4 - 5 1 25 ONSO51PG 1SCA022535R2850
2 25 ONSO52PG 1SCA022535R3070
Low Voltage Products 9
CamLine
O_ST31_
O_ST41_
Ordering Information
Rotary Cam Switches
ONW3PG
Multistep Switches, without 0 position
Grey handle and frontplate with standard text are included. Package size 10 pcs.  Special engraved
frontplates to be ordered as separate items.
Function Number Rated Type Order number Price
of poles thermal
current [A]
3- step
Miniature, door mounted
1 -2 -3 1 10 OMST31PG 1SCA022535R3150
2 10 OMST32PG 1SCA022535R3580
3 10 OMST33PG 1SCA022535R3660
4 10 OMST34PG 1SCA022535R3820
Normal, door mounted
1 -2 -3 1 25 ONST31PG 1SCA022535R3310
2 25 ONST32PG 1SCA022535R3400
3 25 ONST33PG 1SCA022535R3740
4 25 ONST34PG 1SCA022535R3910
Modular, DIN-rail mounted
1 -2 -3 1 25 ONST31M 1SCA022533R2070
4- step
Miniature, door mounte d
1 - 2 - 3 - 4 1 10 OMST41PG 1SCA022535R4210
2 10 OMST42PG 1SCA022535R4550
3 10 OMST43PG 1SCA022535R4710
Normal, door mounted
1 - 2 - 3 - 4 1 25 ONST41PG 1SCA022535R4470
2 25 ONST42PG 1SCA022535R4630
3 25 ONST43PG 1SCA022535R4800
5- step
Miniature, door mounted
1 - 2 - 3 - 4  - 5 1 10 OMST51PG 1SCA022535R4980
2 10 OMST52PG 1SCA022535R5280
Normal, door mounted
1 - 2 - 3 - 4  - 5 1 25 ONST51PG 1SCA022535R5100
2 25 ONST52PG 1SCA022535R5360
Reversing Switches
Grey handle and frontplate with standard text are included. Package size 10 pcs.  Special engraved
frontplates to be ordered as separate items.
1 - 0 -  2 3 25 ONW3PG 1SCA022555R9790
ON_M, Modular
OM_, Miniature
ON_, Normal
10 Low Voltage Products